
Teilnehmer Euro Cup 2015 
TWD 
Fabian Holthöfer             Sledge Hammer  
Struck Winkler                 Hangover 
Jan Hübbers                     Grave Digger 
Tiny van Boxtel               Wicked Attraction 
Herman Meijer                Killerbee 
Arie Hovestad                  Olijfje 
Reinier Septer   Golden Bullit 
Reinier Septer   Bleu Summit 
 
Superstock 3,5kg / 4,5kg 
Jan Bernd Peters                New Born Deere 
Christoph Krapp                 Red or Dead 
Andre Gerritzen                  Incredible Deere 
Marien Marcus                    Maximum Risk 
Andre Bonnes                Taking care of Buisness 
Arie Hovestad                      Wimpy 
 

Bernd Wieschermann        Slowride     ( nur 3,5kg) 
 
Freie Klasse 5,5 kg 
Jürgen Wieschermann          Northwest Express 
Henk Korenromp                  Lambada 
Henk Korenromp                  Blue White Sensation 
Carlo van Dienst                     Supermassive 
Jan Hübbers                             Doubel D 
Marien Markus                       Flying Eagel 
Struck Winkler                       Dirtslinger 
Gerco Vink                         Cool Running 
 
 
 

Freie Klasse 3,5 kg 
Struck Winkler                Predator 
Team Kiek Uut                Hella Lambada 
Andre Gerritzen               Beaker   
Andre Gerritzen               Tier                
Michael Bonnes                Woody Wodpecker 
Maik Bonnes                     Rocket Sience 
Fabian Holthöfer               Asterix 
Paul Zoerink                      Bleu Diamond 
Daniel Ruebsam                Mission Impossible 
Henk Korenromp               Black Shadow 
Jumpin' Jack Flash (D)     Tim Steinhagen 
Wendy Vink                       Rebel 
Dylan Klein Braskamp       Rapido Vespa 
 
 
Freie Klasse 4,5 kg 
Andre Gerritzen              Tier 
Struck Winkler                Dirtslinger 
Marien Markus               Flying Eagel 
Jan Hübbers                    Doubel D 
Annejan Visser                Twin Fire 
Carlo van Dienst              Supermassive 
Christoph Krapp               Double Impact Evolution 
Daniel Ruebsam                Mission Impossible 
Daniel Ruebsam                Rubber Duck 
Team Kiek Uut                Hella Lambada 
Henk Korenromp               Black Shadow 
Wendy Vink                        Rebel 
Gerco Vink                         Cool Running 
Dylan Klein Braskamp       Rapido Vespa 


